
SPRING OFFERS 2025

Limited time offers running from 1st February until 30th April 2025.

Phone our Parts Line on 0845 601 5540 or email parts@mkl.co.uk to 
place your orders today!

Marubeni-Komatsu Ltd Padgets Lane, Redditch, Worcs, B98 0RT
info@mkl.co.uk | 01527 512 512 | www.marubeni-komatsu.co.uk

mailto:parts@mkl.co.uk
mailto:info@mkl.co.uk
http://www.marubeni-komatsu.co.uk


EXCAVATOR PINS AND BUSHES
Pins & bushes may seem like minor 

components, but they play a vital role 
in the smooth & precise operation of 

your excavator. If pins & bushes are not 
changed over time, work quality can 

suffer:

• Minimising metal on metal friction

• Protects wear & tear on critical 
components

• Provide an improved & efficient 
friction free movement

• Maintains precise movement and 
accuracy

Contact: Parts@mkl.co.uk | 0845 601 5540

!! 10% OFF !!

Click here for a link to a quick Pin & Bush location guide 

For a limited time only, we are offering a
10% discount on Pins & Bushes 

mailto:Parts@mkl.co.uk
http://0845 601 5540
https://marubeni-komatsu.co.uk/support/parts/pins-bushes/


QUICK COUPLERS
We currently have several Tefra & Miller Quick Hitches/Couplers 

in stock and ready to go. Give your local PSSR a call to see which 
package works best for you and your projects.

Contact: Parts@mkl.co.uk | 0845 601 5540

Currently Available (while stocks last)

Tefra Quick 
Hitches/Couplers

Miller Quick 
Hitches/Couplers

PC26
(2.5 ton class) PC130

PC55
(5 ton class) PC138

PC80
(8 ton class) PC160

PC138
(13 ton class)

(13 - 16 ton class 
machines)

PC210
(20 ton class)

Click here for the contact details for your local PSSR

mailto:Parts@mkl.co.uk
https://marubeni-komatsu.co.uk/support/product-support/product-support-contact-service-team/


Contact: Parts@mkl.co.uk | 0845 601 5540

5% Off Genuine Komatsu Oils5% Off Genuine Komatsu Oils
Komatsu Genuine oils are specifically formulated to meet the high performance of 
Komatsu engines and hydraulic systems – used as recommended in your operations 
manual, our full range of premium quality lubricants help to avoid oil consumption.

Komatsu Genuine Oils & Lubricants can also lower maintenance costs, improve reliability, 
productivity, efficiency and extend equipment life.

Using a poor-quality oil alternative can fail in protecting your engine, cause overheating 
and lower fuel efficiency.

The following oil varieties are in stock, and available off the shelf:
•	 Engine Oil
•	 Hydraulic Oil
•	 Powertrain Oil
•	 Axle Oil
•	 Coolant

Available until the 1st May with 5% off the list price!

Click here for more information on our range of oils and how they benefit your machine.

mailto:Parts@mkl.co.uk
https://www.komatsu.lubricant-selector.com/


MOBILE ENGINEERS

Contact: Parts@mkl.co.uk | 0845 601 5540

We recognise the importance of attending to unexpected machine breakdowns 
as quickly as possible so that project timescales can be met.  With our engineers 
situated strategically around the UK, we can ensure that response times are kept 
to an absolute minimum.

Consistently recognised by our customers as having a superior level of product 
support – please see the following page to find out who your nearest service 
controller is.

mailto:Parts@mkl.co.uk
http://0845 601 5540
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YOUR Regional 
Service Controllers

Call: 01752 928 000
(Slough Depot)

Inna Nekrasova
inna.nekrasova@mkl.co.uk

Kate Labak
kate.labak@mkl.co.uk

Call: 01527 512 567
(North West)

Andrew Lovett
andrew.lovett@mkl.co.uk

Zoe Harris (Services only)
zoe.harris@mkl.co.uk

Call: 01698 822 228
(Hamilton Depot)

Neil Fanning
neil.fanning@mkl.co.uk

Call: 02920 484 115
(Cardiff Depot)

Liam Clark
liam.clark@mkl.co.uk

Mathew Dallimore
mathew.dallimore@mkl.co.uk

Call: 01527 512 551
(Central)

Jamie Powell
jamie.powell@mkl.co.uk

Sarah Butler (Services only)
sarah.butler@mkl.co.uk

Call: 01527 512 541
(North East)

Mohammed Azeem
mo.azeem@mkl.co.uk

Emily Hiles (Services only)
emily.hiles@mkl.co.uk

Call: 01914 922 333
(Chester-Le-Street Depot)

Geoff Thornton
geoff.thornton@mkl.co.uk

HS2
Call: 01527 512 533
Sian Chadwick
sian.chadwick@mkl.co.uk

Magda Gomulka (Services only)
magda.gomulka@mkl.co.uk

Please Note: All discounts in the promo are valid until the 30th April and can’t be used in connection with any 
other discounts or promotions. Prices are subject to VAT and delivery charges where applicable.

Contact: Parts@mkl.co.uk | 0845 601 5540

mailto:Parts@mkl.co.uk

